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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

10/22/2021 9:16:07 AM

Fund Status UAN v2021.3
As Of 9/30/2021
Checking &
Pooled
Fund % of Total Fund Investments Investments
Number Fund Name Pooled Balance (Non-Pooled) (Pooled)

1000 General 17.686% $1,869,413.95 $0.00 $1,869,413.95
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.377% $39,814.21 $0.00 $39,814.21
2021 Gasoline Tax 5.835% $616,792.57 $0.00 $616,792.57
2031 Road and Bridge 12.048% $1,273,495.10 $0.00 $1,273,495.10
2041 Cemetery 0.069% $7,326.86 $0.00 $7,326.86
2081 Police District 20.296% $2,145,327.68 $0.00 $2,145,327.68
2111  Fire District 11.681% $1,234,615.83 $0.00 $1,234,615.83
2141 Road District 4.388% $463,750.77 $0.00 $463,750.77
2181 Zoning 0.476% $50,284.77 $0.00 $50,284.77
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.404% $42,733.50 $0.00 $42,733.50
2271 Enforcement and Education 0.054% $5,664.25 $0.00 $5,664.25
2272 ARP: LOCAL FISCAL RECOVERY FUND 2.576% $272,248.01 $0.00 $272,248.01
2281 Fire and Rescue, Ambulance and EMS Se 3.309% $349,794.35 $0.00 $349,794.35
2901 Ohio Peace Officer Training Grant Money 0.059% $6,240.00 $0.00 $6,240.00
2902 Fire FEMA Grant - EMS equipment 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2903 CARES ACT - HHS Provider Relief Fund 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2904 Local Coronavirus Relief Fun (LCRF) 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3101 General (bond) (note) Retirement 3.532% $373,311.30 $0.00 $373,311.30
3901 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3902 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3903 Miscellaneous Debt Service-OPW LOAN 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4402 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901 Capital Projects - County Line Road 1.672% $176,710.44 $0.00 $176,710.44
4902 Capital Projects - Police Station 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4903 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.111% $11,682.54 $0.00 $11,682.54
4904 Capital Project - General Fund Reserve 5.682% $600,597.40 $0.00 $600,597.40
4905 Capital Project - Road Dept Reserve 4.408% $465,888.00 $0.00 $465,888.00
4906 Capital Project - Police Dept Reserve 1.303% $137,701.54 $0.00 $137,701.54
4907 Capital Project - Fire Dept Reserve 4.034% $426,404.00 $0.00 $426,404.00

All Funds Total $10,569,797.07 $0.00 $10,569,797.07

Pooled Investments
Secondary Checking Accounts
Available Primary Checking Balance

Last reconciled to bank: 09/30/2021 — Total other adjusting factors: $2,787.50

PLEASE GIRCU
TRUSTEE #1

$9,943,673.37
$0.00
$626,223.70
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

10/22/2021 9:17:17 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2021.3
September 2021
Account Code:  1000-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
236-2021 09/22/2021  09/22/2021 STD POLICE DEPT - TRANSIENT VENDOR $100.0C C
Account Total: $100.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0410
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
218-2021 09/08/2021  09/08/2021 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS, INC. $200.00 Cc
218-2021 09/08/2021 09/08/2021 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS, INC. $200.00 C
218-2021 09/08/2021 09/08/2021 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS, INC. $200.00 C
238-2021 09/30/2021 09/30/2021 STD BURR FUNERAL HOME, INC. $500.00 C
Account Total: $1,100.00
Account Code:  1000-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
214-2021 09/08/2021 09/08/2021 STD GEAUGA COUNTY JUVENILE COURT $12.50 c
228-2021 09/13/2021  09/20/2021 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $162.50 Cc
Account Total: $175.00
Account Code:  1000-532-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
226-2021 09/16/2021 09/17/2021 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $874.24 c
227-2021 09/16/2021 09/17/2021 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $4,753.84 c
248-2021 09/16/2021 10/19/2021 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $874.24 A
248-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 VOID GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR -$874.24 \
Account Total: $5,628.08
Account Code: ~ 1000-535-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
220-2021 09/03/2021  09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $56,169.02 C
Account Total: $56,169.02
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $28.87 o]
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $16.99 o]
252-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $0.12 Cc
252-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $32.65 Cc
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $19.06 (o]
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $7.42 C
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $0.80 C
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $0.09 Cc
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $4.36 o]
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $5.58 C
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $0.09 C
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIC $5.98 C
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $2.83 Cc
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/18/2021 INT STAROHIO $0.18 Cc
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/18/2021 INT STAROHIO $9.61 Cc
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $7.46 C
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $2.11 C
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

10/22/2021 9:17:17 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2021.3
September 2021
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $6.03 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $1,630.81 c
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $959.76 Cc
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $7.08 o]
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $1,837.82 Cc
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $1,076.82 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $419.48 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $45.39 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $5.12 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $246.35 (o}
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $315.59 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $5.64 o}
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $337.80 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $159.90 c
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $10.57 c
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $543.25 C
253-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 INT US BANK $421.57 c
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $119.67 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $340.74 C
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $48.46 o]
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $28.39 Cc
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $0.20 o}
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $54.46 C
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $31.86 [o]
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $12.41 C
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $1.34 Cc
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $0.15 Cc
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $7.28 C
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $9.33 Cc
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $0.16 C
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $9.99 (o}
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $4.73 C
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $0.31 Cc
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $16.07 Cc
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $12.47 C
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $3.54 [}
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $10.08 C
Account Total: $8,884.82
Account Code:  1000-802-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
217-2021 09/08/2021  09/08/2021 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP CITIZENS DISTRICT $1.00 o]
Account Total: $1.00
Account Code:  1000-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
216-2021 09/08/2021  09/08/2021 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION $41.18 (o]
219-2021 09/08/2021  09/08/2021 STD FIRE DEPT - DONATION $100.00 C
232-2021 09/22/2021  09/22/2021 STD KAREN WALDER $1.16 Cc

Page 2 of 5



RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

10/22/2021 9:17:17 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2021.3
September 2021
Account Total: $142.34
Account Code:  1000-892-0004
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
237-2021 09/30/2021 09/30/2021 STD RIVER VALLEY PAPER COMPANY, LLC $245.55 C
Account Total: $245.55
Account Code:  1000-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
251-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,269.77 Cc
Account Total: $1,269.77
Account Code:  2011-536-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
230-2021 09/20/2021 09/20/2021 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,892.91 (o4
Account Total: $1,892.91
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $0.55 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $31.44 C
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $0.93 C
Account Total: $32.92
Account Code:  2021-537-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
231-2021 09/20/2021  09/20/2021 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $14,045.40 Cc
Account Total: $14,045.40
Account Code:  2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $9.87 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $557.60 (o}
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $16.51 C
Account Total: $583.98
Account Code:  2031-535-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
220-2021 09/03/2021  09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $2,135.13 C
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $2,717.44 C
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $7,172.76 o}
220-2021 09/03/2021  09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $46,470.08 C
Account Total: $58,495.41
Account Code: ~ 2031-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
215-2021 09/08/2021 09/08/2021 STD VILLAGE OF SOUTH RUSSELL $753.23 C
216-2021 09/08/2021 09/08/2021 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION $66.84 C
240-2021 09/01/2021 10/01/2021 MEMO PAYCOR, INC. $593.70 C
241-2021 09/30/2021 10/01/2021 MEMO PAYCOR, INC. $593.70 (o}
242-2021 09/01/2021 10/01/2021 MEMO PAYCOR, INC. $204.00 C
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

10/22/2021 9:17:17 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2021.3
September 2021
Account Code:  2031-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
243-2021 09/30/2021 10/01/2021 MEMO PAYCOR, INC. $204.00 C
Account Total: $2,415.47
Account Code:  2031-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
251-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,861.32 C
Account Total: $1,861.32
Account Code:  2081-535-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
220-2021 09/03/2021  09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $2,911.67 o]
220-2021 09/03/2021  09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $1,941.05 Cc
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $3,586.37 c
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $2,391.23 c
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $3,551.84 Cc
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $16,865.63 C
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $10,880.95 C
220-2021 09/03/2021  09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $19,432.80 Cc
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $15,208.21 o]
Account Total: $76,769.65
Account Code:  2081-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
216-2021 09/08/2021  09/08/2021 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION $119.39 C
235-2021 09/22/2021  09/22/2021 STD LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $5.00 c
Account Total: $124.39
Account Code:  2081-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
251-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $2,544.10 Cc
Account Total: $2,544.10
Account Code:  2111-535-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $3,396.80 C
220-2021 09/03/2021 09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $51,613.25 C
Account Total: $55,010.05
Account Code:  2111-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
216-2021 09/08/2021  09/08/2021 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION $101.59 c
Account Totat: $101.59
Account Code:  2111-951-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
234-2021 09/22/2021 09/22/2021 STD GOVDEALS $4,240.00 o}
Account Total: $4,240.00
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

10/22/2021 9:17:17 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2021.3
September 2021
Account Code:  2181-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
233-2021 09/22/2021 09/22/2021 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 o]
239-2021 09/30/2021 09/30/2021 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 C
239-2021 09/30/2021  09/30/2021 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 C
Account Total: $250.00
Account Code:  2231-104-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
229-2021 09/20/2021 09/20/2021 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,807.50 C
Account Total: $1,807.50
Account Code:  2231-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
252-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT STAROHIO $0.68 C
253-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 INT US BANK $38.63 C
254-2021 09/30/2021 10/21/2021 INT US BANK $1.14 C
Account Total: $40.45
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
250-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $547.01 C
250-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,240.22 Cc
250-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $472.05 c
250-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $800.39 o]
250-2021 09/30/2021 10/18/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $790.42 C
250-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $2,026.94 Cc
250-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $581.23 c
250-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $404.35 (o}
250-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $399.43 C
250-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $2,328.47 C
250-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,231.66 [of
250-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $280.60 C
250-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $605.55 o]
250-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $393.11 o]
250-2021 09/30/2021 10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $2,213.91 Cc
250-2021 09/30/2021  10/19/2021 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $400.36 Cc
Account Total: $14,715.70
Account Code:  3101-535-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
220-2021 09/03/2021  09/09/2021 STD STATE OF OHIO TAXATION $2,433.89 o}
Account Total: $2,433.89
Report Total: $311,080.31

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Capital Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative
Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

10/22/2021 9:17:46 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2021.3
September 2021
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
53-2021  09/07/2021 09/08/2021 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $105,801.49 C
54-2021  09/07/2021 09/08/2021 CH PAYCOR, INC. $284.21 C
56-2021  09/15/2021  09/15/2021 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $2,392.56 C
57-2021  09/22/2021 09/21/2021 CH PAYCOR, INC. $241.56 C
58-2021  09/22/2021 09/21/2021 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $99,659.17 c
59-2021  09/15/2021 09/22/2021 CH MEDICAL MUTUAL $10,102.01 C
62-2021  09/30/2021  10/19/2021 CH US BANK $65.48 C
23054 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW TURNEY'S $170.55 C
23055 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW MEDICAL MUTUAL $35,613.84 C
23056  09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW MONTAGE ENTERPRISES INC. $188.96 Cc
23057 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW KOLSOM TIRE CO. $1,600.00 C
23058 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW G.A.R. PAVING $29,000.00 C
23059 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW CUYAHOGA ASPHALT MATERIALS, LLC $422.50 C
23060 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW TREASURER OF STATE OF OHIO $1,074.00 c
23061 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $190.22 c
23062 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW DISTILLATA CO $217.60 C
23063 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $697.44 C
23064 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $131.03 C
23065 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW DOMINION EAST OHIO $472.39 C
23066  09/13/2021  09/13/2021 AW GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $762.65 Cc
23067 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTE $40,688.02 C
23068 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC $60.69 C
23069 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW WASTE MGMT $997.27 Cc
23070 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY/SOLON TIMES $43.66 c
23071 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW WASTE MGMT $501.76 Cc
23072 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $320.00 C
23073  09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW PRESTON FORD, INC. $37.18 C
23074 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW COUNTRYSIDE TRUCK SERVICE $290.70 C
23075 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW MARS ELECTRIC CO $174.24 Cc
23076  09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW KOKOSING MATERIALS $495.30 Cc
23077 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW AKRON TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT, INC. $74.28 C
23078 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW ULLMAN OIL, INC. $5,331.73 C
23079 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW GEAUGA COUNTY MAPLE LEAF $75.40 0]
23080 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY/SOLON TIMES $47.50 C
23081  09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $151.00 Cc
23082 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $94.83 Cc
23083 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW GREAT LAKES OCUTDOOR SUPPLY $212.00 o)
23084 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW POV COMMUNICATIONS $102.57 C
23085 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW NICHOLAS ROGASKI $8,410.00 Cc
23086 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW MAZANEC, RASKIN & RYDER CO., LPA $2,455.57 C
23087 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $284.84 C
23088 09/13/2021 09/13/2021 AW PNC BANK $628.55 C
23089 09/21/2021  09/21/2021 AW TACKLA COURT REPORTING, LLC $875.00 o
23090 09/21/2021  09/21/2021 AW DENTAL CARE PLUS, INC. $1,464.73 C
23091  09/21/2021  09/21/2021 AW HI-LITE MAINTENANCE, INC. $260.50 O
23092 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $48.17 C
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 10/22/2021 9:17:46 AM
Payment Listing UAN v2021.3
September 2021
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
23093 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW AIRGAS USA, LLC $42.11 Cc
23094 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW TURNEY'S $37.20 0
23095 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW EUGENE LAYNE $5.52 Y
23095 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW EUGENE LAYNE -$5.52 Y
23096 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $112.90 O
23097 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW AKRON TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT, INC. $1,042.43 C
23098 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW CUYAHOGA ASPHALT MATERIALS, LLC $27,973.40 O
23099 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW LAKE HEALTH $35.00 C
23100 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW SPECTRUM $107.23 o
23101 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $310.02 C
23102 09/21/2021  09/21/2021 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $239.47 0
23103 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW PRESTON FORD, INC. $173.26 C
23104 09/21/2021  09/21/2021 AW - LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $30.50 o)
23105 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW OTARMA SERVICE CENTER $45,872.00 (0]
23106  09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $160.42 o
23107 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW GOOD CLEANING LLC $480.00 C
23108 09/21/2021  09/21/2021 AW TRAX CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $34,650.94 C
23109 09/21/2021 09/21/2021 AW TC ARCHITECTS, INC $10,077.17 Cc